NSW

DEALER LOCATION ADDRESS CONTACT PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE
Excite Motorsports Penrith 30 Henry Street NSW |2750 |Christopher Ayers 02 47226222 |shayne@excitemotorsports.com.au Www.excitemotorsports.com.au
R & R Jetskis Caringbah 1/5 Endeavour Road NSW [2229 |Mark Goodwin 02 |95404455 |sales@rrjetski.com.au www.rrjetski.com.au
Riverina Marine Centre Wagga Wagga PO Box 5917 NSW |2650 |Peter Artemiou 02169228444 |jillartemiou@hotmail.com www.riverinamarinecentre.com.au
Sydney Watercraft Centre Ermington 700 Victoria Road NSW (2115 |Joe Boyagi 02 |9858 4441 |admin@sydneywatercraft.com.au www.sydneywatercraft.com.au
Terrace Boating & Leisure Centre Raymond Terrace  |PO Box 164 NSW |2324 |Peter Padmos 02 |4983 5600 |peter.padmos@terraceboating.com.au  [www.terraceboating.com.au
VIC & TAS
DEALER LOCATION ADDRESS CONTACT PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE
B L Marine Preston 612-614 Plenty Road VIC [3072 |Craig O'Donnell 0394781420 |info@blmarine.com.au www.blmarine.com.au
Frankston Yamaha Frankston 40 Dandenong Road VIC [3199 |Gavin McDonald 03 |9783 2244 |gavin@frankstonyamaha.com.au www.frankstonyamaha.com.au
Inverloch Marine & Automotive Inverloch 2 The Esplanade VIC [3996 |Tim Edney 0356741502 |sales@inverlochmarine.com.au www.inverlochmarine.com.au
Lewis Marine Rosny Park PO Box 523 TAS |[7018 [Hughie Lewis 03 ]62483222 |hughie@lewismarine.com.au www.lewismarine.com.au
New World Marine Dandenong South  |1/97 Monash Drive VIC [3175 |Michael & Andrew |Mulquiney 039709 8444 |michael@nwhmarine.com.au www.nwhmarine.com.au
Peter Stevens Motorcycles (FTG) Ferntree Gully 1821 Ferntree Gully Road [VIC [3156 |Chris Lee 03 |97576000 |chris@peterstevens.com.au Www.peterstevens.com.au
Peter Stevens Yamaha (Geelong) Geelong 31 - 35 Mercer Street VIC |3220 |Vince & Steve Chiodo 03 ]52210400 |davido@peterstevens.com.au WWWw.peterstevens.com.au
Sports Rider Motorcycles Launceston 31-33 Tamar Street TAS (7250 [Mal Apted 0363319913 |mal@sportsrider.com.au Www.sportsride.com.au
QLD
DEALER LOCATION ADDRESS CONTACT PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE
Bundaberg Marineland Bundaberg 95 Targo Street QLD |4670 [Dale Evans 07 |4130 0500 |info@bundabergmarineland.com.au www.bundabergmarineland.com.au
Burdekin Motorcycles Ayr PO Box 622 QLD |4807 [David & Alissa Muir 07 47833773 |enquires@burdekinmotorcycles.com.au  |www.burdekinmotorcycles.com.au
Custom Jet Skis & Prestige Motorcycles |Virginia Unit 1/66 Pritchard road QLD |4014 [Timothy & Nicole |Cross 07 |3265 5550 |info@customjetskis.com.au www.customjetskis.com.au
Gold Coast Wave Runners Labrador 7 Gateway Drive QLD |4215 |Jordan Ross 07 |55291855 |jordan@waverunner.com.au WWW.waverunner.com.au
Moto Sport Yamaha Aitkenvale 247 Ross River Road QLD (4814 [Allan Mason 07 |47790165 |motosportl@ozemail.com.au Www.motosport.com.au
Northcoast Motorsport Caloundra 21 Caloundra Road QLD |4551 |Rod Kamp 07 |54437800 |rod@northcoastmotorsport.com www.northcoastmotorsport.com
Sugar City Marine Mackay PO BOX 843 QLD 4740 07 |49514711 |goboating@sugarcitymarine.com.au www.sugarcitymarine.com.au
Toowoomba Yamaha Toowoomba 6 Prescott Street QLD |4350 |Matthew Edwards 07 |46385744 |matthew@toowoombayamaha.com.au www.toowoombayamaha.com.au
Watson Racing Lismore PO Box 361 NSW [2480 |Gary Watson 02 (66213856 |info@watsonracing.com.au www.watsonsracing.com.au
SA & NT
DEALER LOCATION ADDRESS CONTACT PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE
Bridgeland Motorcycles Murray Bridge 145 Adelaide Road SA |5253 [Graham Mutton 08 |85325722 |graham@bridgeland.com.au www.bridgeland.com.au
Coast Yamaha Morphett Vale 212 Main South Road SA |5162 [Mark Flynn 08 |83825581 |mark@coastyamaha.com.au www.coastyamaha.com.au
In & Outboard Marine Winnellie PO Box 37763 NT |0821 |Larry Phillips 08 89240240 |info@iomarine.com www.iomarine.com
Port Lincoln Boat Supplies Pt Lincoln 7-9 Porter Street SA |5606 |Shaun Miller 0886823122 |shaun@boatsupplies.net.au www.boatsupplies.net.au
Yamaha Pitmans Marine Blair Athol 420 Main North Road SA  |5084 [Neville Wilkinson 08 83497599 |sales@yamahapitmansmarine.com.au www.yamahapitmansmarine.com.au
Yamaha World Clarence Gardens (845 South Road SA |5039 [Nigel Agar 08 (82970622 |bikemaster@yamahaworld.com.au www.yamahaworld.com.au
WA
DEALER LOCATION ADDRESS CONTACT PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE
Chivers Marine Bibra Lake 31 Port Kembla Drive WA |6163 |Peter Harburn Laurie Chivers |08 |94341822 |admin@chiversmarine.com.au www.chiversmarine.com.au
Jet Power Boat Shop Wangara 17 Finlay Place WA |6065 [Stewart & Toni Dixon 08 |94094644 |stewart@jetpower.com.au Www.jetpower.com.au
Langer Marine Group Geraldton 143 Flores Road WA [6530 |Beau Langer 0899217373 |cardinlanger@westnet.com.au www.langermarinegroup.com.au
Millard Marine Centre Bunbury 5 Sandridge Road WA (6230 [Rod Vanoosten 0897213033 |sales@millardmarine.com.au www.millardmarine.com.au




